HUMBOLDT
Testing Equipment for Construction Materials
H-2680 & H-2682—
Maturity Meters
Humboldt Maturity Meters provide a predictable strength
determination of cast-in-place concrete based on ASTM
Standard C1074-98 (Estimating Concrete Strength by the
Maturity Meter Method). These units utilize inexpensive,

Specifications
Accessories
Ordering Information:
H-2670.1— Thermocouple wire, 24 gauge,
sold per foot (std.)
H-2670.IT— Thermocouple wire, 20 gauge,
sold per foot (heavy-duty)
H-2680P— Plug for thermocouple wire to
meter
H-2684— Printer (Serial Port, Epson LX300,
with H-2685 cable)
H-2682BP— 9.6V Rechargeable Ni-cad
Battery Pack
H-2686— Maturity meter to PC serial
cable, 9-pin
H-2685— Maturity meter to printer serial
cable, 25-pin
H-2680B— 9V Lithium battery
H-2680— Multi-channel Maturity Meter Set
Includes:
(4) Type-T thermocouple wire
and connectors